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Gewehr Nachwuchs
Rang Teilnehmer Spg Kanton Mannschaft Total

1 Geissler Nick 2008 Stagw ZH Oberwinterthur StS 1 196
2 Röthlisberger Emma 2009 Stagw ZH Oberwinterthur StS 1 191
3 Lehner Jannis 2009 Stagw ZH Oberwinterthur StS 1 190
4 Bischofberger Nila 2008 Stagw ZH Oberwinterthur StS 1 185
4 Wettstein Patrice 2006 Stgw 90 TG Balterswil-Ifwil SG 1 185
6 Hollenstein Dominik 2006 Stgw 90 TG Balterswil-Ifwil SG 1 184
7 Schneider Riccarda 2008 Stgw 90 SG Buchs-Räfis SG 1 183
8 Lattmann Sandro 2005 Stagw TG Balterswil-Ifwil SG 1 181
9 Kalberer Paula 2008 Stgw 90 SG Buchs-Räfis SG 1 178

10 Amacker Loris 2008 Stgw 90 ZH Oberwinterthur StS 1 177
11 Hollenstein Cyril 2005 Stgw 90 TG Balterswil-Ifwil SG 1 176
12 Ott Jasmin 2012 Stgw 90 SG Buchs-Räfis SG 1 175
13 Paes Costa Joana 2006 Stgw 90 SG Buchs-Räfis SG 1 170
14 Pfister Kevin 2007 Stgw 90 SG Buchs-Räfis SG 1 168
15 Breitenmoser Levin 2010 Stgw 90 SG Dietschwil SV 1 167
16 Belloni Meo 2006 Stgw 90 TG Balterswil-Ifwil SG 1 165
17 Egli Joa 2010 Stgw 90 SG Dietschwil SV 1 164
18 Graf Anna 2008 Stgw 90 SG Dietschwil SV 1 163
19 Schweizer Caroline 2009 Stgw 90 SG Dietschwil SV 1 156
20 Schmid Lars 2010 Stgw 90 SG Dietschwil SV 1 152

Einzelrangliste: Runde 2
Stand vom 30.08.2025
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Gewehr Nachwuchs
Sportgerät: Stagw

Rang Teilnehmer Kanton Mannschaft Total

1 Geissler Nick 2008 ZH Oberwinterthur StS 1 196
2 Röthlisberger Emma 2009 ZH Oberwinterthur StS 1 191
3 Lehner Jannis 2009 ZH Oberwinterthur StS 1 190
4 Bischofberger Nila 2008 ZH Oberwinterthur StS 1 185
5 Lattmann Sandro 2005 TG Balterswil-Ifwil SG 1 181

Anzahl Teilnehmer: 5

Einzelrangliste: Runde 2
Stand vom 30.08.2025
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Sportgerät: Stgw 90
Rang Teilnehmer Kanton Mannschaft Total

1 Wettstein Patrice 2006 TG Balterswil-Ifwil SG 1 185
2 Hollenstein Dominik 2006 TG Balterswil-Ifwil SG 1 184
3 Schneider Riccarda 2008 SG Buchs-Räfis SG 1 183
4 Kalberer Paula 2008 SG Buchs-Räfis SG 1 178
5 Amacker Loris 2008 ZH Oberwinterthur StS 1 177
6 Hollenstein Cyril 2005 TG Balterswil-Ifwil SG 1 176
7 Ott Jasmin 2012 SG Buchs-Räfis SG 1 175
8 Paes Costa Joana 2006 SG Buchs-Räfis SG 1 170
9 Pfister Kevin 2007 SG Buchs-Räfis SG 1 168

10 Breitenmoser Levin 2010 SG Dietschwil SV 1 167
11 Belloni Meo 2006 TG Balterswil-Ifwil SG 1 165
12 Egli Joa 2010 SG Dietschwil SV 1 164
13 Graf Anna 2008 SG Dietschwil SV 1 163
14 Schweizer Caroline 2009 SG Dietschwil SV 1 156
15 Schmid Lars 2010 SG Dietschwil SV 1 152

Anzahl Teilnehmer: 15

Einzelrangliste: Runde 2
Stand vom 30.08.2025
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